MODEL PD660 NEMA 4X
LOW COST 3½ DIGIT LOOP-POWERED METERS
 MODEL PD661 EXPLOSION-PROOF
• 4-20 mA Input
• 3½ Digit Display
• Loop-Powered Backlight Option
• Operates from -40 to 80°C
www.predig.comPRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION

respect to the contents hereof, and specifically disclaims any implied warranties
of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
PD660-N* NEMA 4X Loop-Powered Meter
PD660-B NEMA 4X Loop-Powered Meter with Loop-Powered Backlight
PD661-N* Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Meter
PD661-B Exp-Proof Loop-Powered Meter with Loop-Powered Backlight
PD661-N-EX FM Approved & CSA Certified Explosion-Proof Meter
PD661-B-EX FM & CSA Exp-Proof Meter with Loop-Powered Backlight
*Quick Shipment Program product, shipped within 2 working days.
Accessories
PDA6604 Panel Mounting Kit for PD660 (No NEMA 4X Seal to Panel)
PDA6845 2" Pipe Mounting Kit for PD660